
 

 

 

 

Class Time Virtual Class Dates 2024 Class Codes 
   

8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, January 03 EO363 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, January 17 EO364 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, January 31 EO365 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, February 14 EO366 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, February 28 EO367 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, March 13 EO368 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, March 27 EO369 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, April 10 EO370 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, April 24 EO371 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, May 08 EO372 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, May 22 EO373 



 

 

 

 

 

Class Time Virtual Class Dates 2024 Class Codes 
   

8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, June 05 EO374 
   

8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, July 03 EO375 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, July 17 EO376 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, July 31 EO377 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, August 14 EO378 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, August 28 EO379 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, September 11 EO380 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, September 25 EO381 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, October 09 EO382 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, October 23 EO383 



 

 

 

 

Class Time Virtual Class Dates 2024 Class Codes 
   

8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, November 06 EO384 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, November 20 EO385 

   
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, December 04 EO386 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm Wednesday, December 18 EO387 

   


